
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-77088
Permit - 03
Strip Formwork

Stable
Formwork Aust
Pty Ltd Building A

/ level 5

Delan Adil
Sagar
Bakhunchhe
Sargon
Shamoon

7:30 AM
29/01/2026

3:30 PM
2/02/2026

In Progress

PER-76461
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

Decode
Construction
PTY LTD

Building A
/ Basement 1 -
4

Vincent
Hreszczuk

7:00 AM
27/01/2026

5:30 PM
3/02/2026

In Progress

PER-76461
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

Decode
Construction
PTY LTD

Building B
/ Basement 1 -
4

Vincent
Hreszczuk

7:00 AM
27/01/2026

5:30 PM
3/02/2026

In Progress

PER-76461
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

Decode
Construction
PTY LTD

Building C
/ Basement 1 -
4

Vincent
Hreszczuk

7:00 AM
27/01/2026

5:30 PM
3/02/2026

In Progress

PER-76461
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

Decode
Construction
PTY LTD

Building D
/ Basement 1 -
4

Vincent
Hreszczuk

7:00 AM
27/01/2026

5:30 PM
3/02/2026

In Progress

PER-76461
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

Decode
Construction
PTY LTD

Building E
/ Basement 1 -
4

Vincent
Hreszczuk

7:00 AM
27/01/2026

5:30 PM
3/02/2026

In Progress

PER-77253
Permit - 04
Concrete Cut /
Core Drilling

Pro Concrete
Cutting PTY
LTD

Building A
/ Basement
1,2,3,4 and
ground to level
2

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:01 AM
30/01/2026

7:01 AM
6/02/2026

Completed

PER-77253
Permit - 04
Concrete Cut /
Core Drilling

Pro Concrete
Cutting PTY
LTD

Building B
/ Basement
1,2,3,4 and
ground to level
2

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:01 AM
30/01/2026

7:01 AM
6/02/2026

Completed

PER-77253
Permit - 04
Concrete Cut /
Core Drilling

Pro Concrete
Cutting PTY
LTD

Building C
/ Basement
1,2,3,4 and
ground to level
2

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:01 AM
30/01/2026

7:01 AM
6/02/2026

Completed

PER-77253
Permit - 04
Concrete Cut /

Pro Concrete
Cutting PTY
LTD

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:01 AM
30/01/2026

7:01 AM
6/02/2026

Completed
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Core Drilling

Building D
/ Basement
1,2,3,4 and
ground to level
2

PER-77253
Permit - 04
Concrete Cut /
Core Drilling

Pro Concrete
Cutting PTY
LTD

Building E
/ Basement
1,2,3,4 and
ground to level
2

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:01 AM
30/01/2026

7:01 AM
6/02/2026

Completed

Permit - 01 Hot
Work

NOS Group
Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Building A
/ basement 1

Omar De
Souza
Rafi Botani

7:35 AM
2/02/2026

5:00 PM
6/02/2026

Pending
Approval

Permit - 01 Hot
Work

NOS Group
Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Building B
/ basement 1

Omar De
Souza
Rafi Botani

7:35 AM
2/02/2026

5:00 PM
6/02/2026

Pending
Approval

Permit - 01 Hot
Work

NOS Group
Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Building C
/ basement 1

Omar De
Souza
Rafi Botani

7:35 AM
2/02/2026

5:00 PM
6/02/2026

Pending
Approval

Permit - 01 Hot
Work

NOS Group
Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Building D
/ basement 1

Omar De
Souza
Rafi Botani

7:35 AM
2/02/2026

5:00 PM
6/02/2026

Pending
Approval

Permit - 01 Hot
Work

NOS Group
Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Building E
/ basement 1

Omar De
Souza
Rafi Botani

7:35 AM
2/02/2026

5:00 PM
6/02/2026

Pending
Approval
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